FOR FURNISHING AND DELIVERING 
HAY, STRAW, OATS, FINE FEED, CORN 
MEAL, OIL MEAL AND ROCK SALT. 

The time for the delivery of the articles, ma-
terials and supplies and the performance of the 
contract is until December 31, 1906. 

The amount of security shall be Two Thousand 
Five Hundred Dollars ($2.500)• 

FOR FURNISHING AND DELIVERING 
RUBBER BOOTS AND RUBBER COATS. 

The time for delivery of the supplies and the 
performance of the contract is until November 
5, 1906. 
The amount of security shall be One Thousand 

Dollars ($1,000). 
The bidder will state the price of each item or